Advanced

Future Perfect Tense : Word Bank Quiz 9 Q11MC9

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Future Perfect Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

organize implement
submit attend

implement review introduce
complete analyze offer

The company

a new software system by next quarter.

The volunteers

a charity event by the end of the week.

The students

The employees

the curriculum before the exam next week.

a series of workshops before the project starts.

The engineers

the new project by next Friday.

The government

new policies by next year.

The managers

the data and provide feedback by the end of today.

The government

a new tax policy by the end of the year.

The students

10) The school

their final assignments by the end of this semester.

new courses by next semester.
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Answer Sheet (Q11MC9)

Future Perfect Tense: Advanced Level: Word Bank Quiz 9

1)  will have implemented
2) will have organized

3) will have reviewed

4) will have attended

5) will have completed
6) will have implemented
7) will have analyzed

8) will have introduced
9) will have submitted

10) will have offered
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